Primary PE and Sports Grant Allocations - AY 2018 to 2019 -

Annex A
LAEstab Second
(at Sep School Name (at Sep 18) Tranche -
18) April 19

9383060 |Albourne CofE Primary School £7,358
9382000 [Aldingbourne Primary School £7,429
9382259 |All Saints CofE Primary School, Horsham £7,421
9383000 |Amberley CofE Primary School £6,908
9383301 [Arundel CofE Primary School £7,404
9382124 |Arunside School, Horsham £7,783
9383001 [Ashington CofE Primary School £7,387
9383302 |Ashurst CofE Primary School £6,912
9382200 |Ashurst Wood Primary School £7,121
9383051 |[Balcombe CofE Controlled Primary School £7,146
9382038 |Barns Green Primary School £7,125
9382186 (Bartons Primary School, Bognor Regis £7,533
9382101 |Bersted Green Primary School, Bognor Regis £7,679
9383376 |(Billingshurst Primary School £8,904
9382219 |Birchwood Grove Community Primary School, Burgess Hill £8,021
9383002 (Birdham CE Primary School £7,183
9383344 |Bishop Tufnell CofE Infant School, Felpham £7,412
9383312 |Bishop Tufnell CofE Junior School, Felpham £8,150
9382241 |Blackwell Primary School £7,929
9383052 (Bolney CofE Primary School £7,025
9383372 |Bolnore Village Primary School £8,050
9382009 (Bosham Primary School £7,404
9383004 |Boxgrove CofE Primary School £6,929
9382246 |(Bramber Primary School £7,662
9383324 |Broadwater CofE Primary School £8,208
9383370 |(Buckingham Park Primary School £8,504
9383304 |Bury CofE Primary School £6,842
9382011 |[Camelsdale Primary School £7,454
9382249 |Castlewood Primary School £7,346
9382239 |[Chesswood Junior School £9,071
9383006 |Chidham Parochial Primary School £7,346
9383007 |[Clapham and Patching CofE Primary School £6,854
9382015 |Colgate Primary School £7,137
9383010 |[Compton and Up Marden CofE Primary School £6,962
9383059 |Copthorne CofE Junior School £7,654
9387022 |Cornfield School, Littlehampton £2,917
9383366 |Crawley Down Village CofE £7,921
9383013 ([Duncton CofE Junior School £6,937
9382076 |Durrington Infant School £7,275
9382229 (Durrington Junior School £7,954
9383043 |Easebourne CofE Primary School £7,404
9382183 |East Preston Infant School £7,362
9382025 |East Wittering Community Primary School £7,625
9383014 |Eastergate CofE Primary School £7,154
9382077 |EIm Grove Primary School, Worthing £7,658
9383345 |English Martyrs Catholic Primary School, Worthing £7,404
9382220 |Estcots Primary School £8,158
9382218 [Fairway Infant School, Copthorne £7,129
9383016 |Ferring CofE Primary School £7,346
9382080 |Field Place Infant School £7,496
9383017 |Fishbourne CofE Primary School £7,425
9383018 |[Fittleworth CofE Village School £7,100
9387012 |Fordwater School, Chichester £6,850
9382028 [Funtington Primary School £6,975
9382237 |Georgian Gardens Community Primary School £8,133
9382172 |Glebe Primary School £8,383
9383339 |Goring-By-Sea CofE (Aided) Primary School £8,171
9382029 |Graffham CofE Infant School £6,800
9382205 |Handcross Primary School £7,529
9383063 [Harting CofE Primary School £7,042
9382206 ([Hassocks Infant School £7,487
9382227 |Hawthorns Primary School, Durrington £7,358
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9383326
9382133
9387021
9382243
9382030
9383350
9383022
9382112
9383020
9383365
9382012
9383358
9383021
9382182
9382037
9382202
9382046
9382198
9382238
9382240
9382255
9382201
9387011
9383023
9382176
9382225
9382042
9382049
9382048
9383364
9382036
9383348
9383303
9383338
9387008
9382185
9383026
9382050
9382161
9387009
9383024
9383027
9382199
9382051
9383005
9382052
9382235
9382010
9383028
9382131
9382058
9383029
9383030
9383031
9383368
9383003
9382105
9382110
9382215
9382245
9383341
9383317
9387004

Heene CofE Primary School

Heron Way Primary School

Herons Dale School

Holbrook Primary School

Hollycombe Primary School

Holy Trinity CofE Primary School, Cuckfield
Holy Trinity CofE Primary School, Lower Beeding
Jessie Younghusband Primary School
Jolesfield CofE Primary School

Kingslea Primary School

Lancastrian Infants' School

Langley Green Primary

Lavant CofE Primary School

Leechpool Primary School

Littlehaven Infant School

London Meed Community Primary School
Loxwood Primary School

Lyminster Primary School

Lyndhurst Infant School

Maidenbower Infant School

Maidenbower Junior School

Manor Field Primary School

Manor Green Primary School

Midhurst CofE Primary School

Milton Mount Primary School

North Heath Community Primary School
North Lancing Primary School

North Mundham Primary School
Northchapel Community Primary School
Northgate Primary School

Northolmes Junior School, Horsham
Nyewood CofE Infant School, Bognor Regis
Nyewood CofE Junior School

Our Lady Queen of Heaven Catholic Primary School, Crawley
Palatine Primary School

Parklands Community Primary School
Petworth Cof E Primary School

Plaistow and Kirdford Primary School
Pound Hill Junior School, Crawley

Queen Elizabeth II Silver Jubilee School, Horsham
Rake CofE Primary School

Rogate CofE Primary School

Rose Green Infant School

Rudgwick Primary School
Rumboldswhyke CofE Infants' School
Rusper Primary School

Sheddingdean Community Primary School
Shelley Primary School

Shipley CofE Primary School

Shoreham Beach Primary School
Sidlesham Primary School

Singleton CofE Primary School

Slindon CofE Primary School

Slinfold CofE Primary School

Sompting Village Primary School

South Bersted CofE Primary School
Southbourne Infant School

Southbourne Junior School

Southway Junior School

Springfield Infant School

St Andrew's CofE Primary School

St Andrew's CofE Primary School

St Anthony's School

£8,100
£8,071
£7,017
£8,162
£7,025
£7,954
£6,975
£7,429
£7,262
£8,196
£6,908
£8,142
£7,050
£8,158
£7,004
£8,071
£7,267
£7,437
£7,575
£7,400
£9,137
£8,446
£7,350
£7,542
£8,908
£8,125
£8,137
£7,433
£6,962
£8,504
£7,308
£7,375
£8,050
£7,862
£7,142
£8,117
£7,400
£7,300
£8,279
£6,787
£7,058
£6,904
£7,400
£7,408
£6,917
£7,025
£7,208
£7,796
£6,912
£7,412
£7,154
£6,892
£6,921
£7,192
£8,271
£7,400
£7,158
£7,625
£8,142
£7,133
£7,408
£7,142
£7,000
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9383055
9383332
9383340
9383353
9383009
9383313
9383331
9383355
9383335
9383300
9383061
9383329
9383342
9383315
9383038
9383308
9383351
9383343
9383356
9383333
9383309
9383314
9383050
9383328
9383330
9383349
9383327
9383357
9383352
9382066
9383033
9382102
9382252
9382173
9382069
9382254
9382214
9382242
9382213
9382231
9382232
9382093
9382153
9382035
9383056
9383057
9382070
9382082
9383036
9383037
9382209
9382072
9383045
9382018
9383058
9383062
9381110
9383039
9382071
9382075
9383042
9382073
9387013
9383040

St Augustine's CofE Primary School

St Catherine's Catholic Primary School, Littlehampton
St Francis of Assisi Catholic Primary School, Crawley
St Giles CofE Primary School

St James' CofE Primary School, Coldwaltham

St John the Baptist CofE Primary School

St John's Catholic Primary School

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School, Haywards Heath
St Margaret's CofE Primary School

St Margaret's CofE Primary School

St Mark's CofE Primary School

St Mary's Catholic Primary School

St Mary's Church of England Primary School

St Mary's CofE (Aided) Primary School

St Mary's CofE Primary School

St Mary's CofE Primary School

St Mary's CofE Primary School, East Grinstead

St Nicolas & St Mary CofE(Aided) Primary School
St Peter's Catholic Primary School

St Peter's Catholic Primary School, Shoreham-by-Sea
St Peter's CofE (Aided) Primary School

St Peter's CofE Primary School

St Peter's CofE Primary School

St Philip's Catholic Primary School, Arundel

St Richard's Catholic Primary School

St Robert Southwell Catholic Primary School, Horsham
St Wilfrids Catholic Primary School

St Wilfrid's Catholic Primary School, Burgess Hill
St Wilfrid's CofE Primary School, Haywards Heath
Stedham Primary School

Steyning CofE Primary School

Storrington Primary School

Summerlea Community Primary School

Swiss Gardens Primary School

Thakeham Primary School

The Brook School

The Gattons Infant School

The Meads Primary School

The Windmills Junior School

Thomas A Becket Infant School

Thomas A Becket Junior School

Thorney Island Community Primary School

Three Bridges Primary School

Trafalgar Community Infant School

Turners Hill CofE Primary School

Twineham CofE Primary School

Upper Beeding Primary School

Vale School, Worthing

Walberton and Binsted CofE Primary School
Warnham CofE Primary School

Warninglid Primary School

West Chiltington Community Primary School
West Dean CofE Primary School

West Green Primary School

West Hoathly CofE Primary School

West Park CofE Primary (Controlled) School

West Sussex Alternative Provision College

West Wittering Parochial Church of England School
Westbourne Primary School

Whytemead Primary School

William Penn School

Wisborough Green Primary School

Woodlands Meed

Yapton CE Primary School

£7,033
£7,542
£8,150
£7,037
£6,862
£7,167
£7,362
£8,162
£8,167
£8,421
£7,000
£7,721
£7,954
£7,408
£7,012
£7,033
£7,417
£8,017
£7,400
£7,408
£7,100
£8,008
£7,037
£7,337
£7,750
£7,287
£7,221
£8,171
£8,142
£6,925
£8,175
£8,117
£8,408
£8,221
£7,025
£7,158
£7,383
£7,808
£8,121
£8,162
£9,562
£7,442
£8,712
£7,371
£7,154
£7,000
£7,871
£9,004
£7,400
£7,379
£6,846
£7,404
£7,004
£7,404
£7,137
£9,237
£6,742
£7,050
£7,421
£7,762
£6,983
£7,362
£7,017
£7,654




