## Primary PE and Sports Grant Allocations - AY 2018 to 2019 - Annex A

LAEstab	School Name (at San 19)	Second Tranche -
(at Sep 18)	School Name (at Sep 18)	April 19
9383060	Albourne CofE Primary School	£7,358
9382000	Aldingbourne Primary School	£7,429
9382259 9383000	All Saints CofE Primary School, Horsham Amberley CofE Primary School	£7,421
9383301	Arundel Cofe Primary School	£6,908 £7,404
9382124	Arunside School, Horsham	£7,783
9383001	Ashington CofE Primary School	£7,387
9383302	Ashurst CofE Primary School	£6,912
9382200	Ashurst Wood Primary School	£7,121
9383051	Balcombe CofE Controlled Primary School	£7,146
9382038	Barns Green Primary School	£7,125
9382186	Bartons Primary School, Bognor Regis	£7,533
9382101	Bersted Green Primary School, Bognor Regis	£7,679
9383376 9382219	Billingshurst Primary School Birchwood Grove Community Primary School, Burgess Hill	£8,904 £8,021
9383002	Birdham CE Primary School	£7,183
9383344	Bishop Tufnell CofE Infant School, Felpham	£7,103
9383312	Bishop Tufnell CofE Junior School, Felpham	£8,150
9382241	Blackwell Primary School	£7,929
9383052	Bolney CofE Primary School	£7,025
9383372	Bolnore Village Primary School	£8,050
9382009	Bosham Primary School	£7,404
9383004	Boxgrove CofE Primary School	£6,929
9382246	Bramber Primary School	£7,662
9383324	Broadwater CofE Primary School	£8,208
9383370	Buckingham Park Primary School	£8,504
9383304	Bury CofE Primary School	£6,842
9382011	Camelsdale Primary School	£7,454
9382249 9382239	Castlewood Primary School Chesswood Junior School	£7,346
9383006	Chidham Parochial Primary School	£9,071 £7,346
9383007	Clapham and Patching CofE Primary School	£6,854
9382015	Colgate Primary School	£7,137
9383010	Compton and Up Marden CofE Primary School	£6,962
9383059	Copthorne CofE Junior School	£7,654
9387022	Cornfield School, Littlehampton	£2,917
9383366	Crawley Down Village CofE	£7,921
9383013	Duncton CofE Junior School	£6,937
9382076	Durrington Infant School	£7,275
9382229	Durrington Junior School	£7,954
9383043	Easebourne CofE Primary School	£7,404
	East Preston Infant School	£7,362
9382025 9383014	East Wittering Community Primary School Eastergate CofE Primary School	£7,625 £7,154
9382077	Elm Grove Primary School, Worthing	£7,658
9383345	English Martyrs Catholic Primary School, Worthing	£7,404
9382220	Estcots Primary School	£8,158
9382218	Fairway Infant School, Copthorne	£7,129
9383016	Ferring CofE Primary School	£7,346
9382080	Field Place Infant School	£7,496
9383017	Fishbourne CofE Primary School	£7,425
9383018	Fittleworth CofE Village School	£7,100
9387012	Fordwater School, Chichester	£6,850
9382028	Funtington Primary School	£6,975
9382237	Georgian Gardens Community Primary School	£8,133
9382172	Glebe Primary School	£8,383
9383339	Goring-By-Sea CofE (Aided) Primary School	£8,171
9382029 9382205	Graffham CofE Infant School Handcross Primary School	£6,800 £7,529
9382205	Harting CofE Primary School	£7,529 £7,042
9383063	Hassocks Infant School	£7,042 £7,487
9382227	Hawthorns Primary School, Durrington	£7,358

LAEstab		Second
(at Sep	School Name (at Sep 18)	Tranche -
18)	Hanna Coff Driven Cohool	April 19
9383326 9382133	Heene CofE Primary School Heron Way Primary School	£8,100 £8,071
9387021	Herons Dale School	£7,017
9382243	Holbrook Primary School	£8,162
9382030	Hollycombe Primary School	£7,025
9383350	Holy Trinity CofE Primary School, Cuckfield	£7,954
9383022	Holy Trinity CofE Primary School, Lower Beeding	£6,975
9382112 9383020	Jessie Younghusband Primary School Jolesfield CofE Primary School	£7,429
9383365	Kingslea Primary School	£7,262 £8,196
9382012	Lancastrian Infants' School	£6,908
9383358	Langley Green Primary	£8,142
9383021	Lavant CofE Primary School	£7,050
9382182	Leechpool Primary School	£8,158
9382037	Littlehaven Infant School	£7,004
9382202	London Meed Community Primary School	£8,071
9382046 9382198	Loxwood Primary School Lyminster Primary School	£7,267 £7,437
9382238	Lyndhurst Infant School	£7,575
9382240	Maidenbower Infant School	£7,400
9382255	Maidenbower Junior School	£9,137
9382201	Manor Field Primary School	£8,446
9387011	Manor Green Primary School	£7,350
9383023	Midhurst Cofe Primary School	£7,542
9382176	Milton Mount Primary School	£8,908
9382225 9382042	North Heath Community Primary School North Lancing Primary School	£8,125 £8,137
9382049	North Mundham Primary School	£7,433
9382048	Northchapel Community Primary School	£6,962
9383364	Northgate Primary School	£8,504
9382036	Northolmes Junior School, Horsham	£7,308
9383348	Nyewood CofE Infant School, Bognor Regis	£7,375
9383303	Nyewood CofE Junior School Our Lady Queen of Heaven Catholic Primary School, Crawley	£8,050
9383338 9387008	Palatine Primary School	£7,862 £7,142
9382185	Parklands Community Primary School	£8,117
9383026	Petworth Cof E Primary School	£7,400
9382050	Plaistow and Kirdford Primary School	£7,300
9382161	Pound Hill Junior School, Crawley	£8,279
9387009	Queen Elizabeth II Silver Jubilee School, Horsham	£6,787
9383024	Rake Coff Primary School	£7,058
9383027 9382199	Rogate CofE Primary School Rose Green Infant School	£6,904 £7,400
9382051	Rudgwick Primary School	£7,408
9383005	Rumboldswhyke CofE Infants' School	£6,917
9382052	Rusper Primary School	£7,025
9382235	Sheddingdean Community Primary School	£7,208
9382010	Shelley Primary School	£7,796
9383028	Shipley CofE Primary School Shoreham Beach Primary School	£6,912 £7,412
9382131 9382058	Sidlesham Primary School	£7,412 £7,154
9383029	Singleton CofE Primary School	£6,892
9383030	Slindon CofE Primary School	£6,921
9383031	Slinfold CofE Primary School	£7,192
9383368	Sompting Village Primary School	£8,271
9383003	South Bersted CofE Primary School	£7,400
9382105	Southbourne Infant School	£7,158
9382110	Southbourne Junior School	£7,625
9382215 9382245	Southway Junior School Springfield Infant School	£8,142 £7,133
9382243	St Andrew's CofE Primary School	£7,133 £7,408
9383317	St Andrew's Cofe Primary School	£7,142
9387004	St Anthony's School	£7,000

LAEstab		Second
(at Sep 18)	School Name (at Sep 18)	Tranche - April 19
9383055	St Augustine's CofE Primary School	£7,033
9383332	St Catherine's Catholic Primary School, Littlehampton	£7,542
9383340	St Francis of Assisi Catholic Primary School, Crawley	£8,150
9383353	St Giles CofE Primary School St James' CofE Primary School, Coldwaltham	£7,037 £6,862
9383009 9383313	St John the Baptist Cofe Primary School	£0,862 £7,167
9383331	St John's Catholic Primary School	£7,362
9383355	St Joseph's Catholic Primary School, Haywards Heath	£8,162
9383335	St Margaret's CofE Primary School	£8,167
9383300	St Margaret's CofE Primary School	£8,421
9383061	St Mark's Cofe Primary School	£7,000
9383329 9383342	St Mary's Catholic Primary School St Mary's Church of England Primary School	£7,721
9383315	St Mary's Cofe (Aided) Primary School	£7,954 £7,408
9383038	St Mary's Cofe (Alded) Filmary School	£7,400
9383308	St Mary's CofE Primary School	£7,033
9383351	St Mary's CofE Primary School, East Grinstead	£7,417
9383343	St Nicolas & St Mary CofE(Aided) Primary School	£8,017
9383356	St Peter's Catholic Primary School	£7,400
9383333	St Peter's Catholic Primary School, Shoreham-by-Sea	£7,408
9383309 9383314	St Peter's Coff (Aided) Primary School	£7,100
9383314	St Peter's CofE Primary School St Peter's CofE Primary School	£8,008 £7,037
9383328	St Philip's Catholic Primary School, Arundel	£7,037 £7,337
9383330	St Richard's Catholic Primary School	£7,750
9383349	St Robert Southwell Catholic Primary School, Horsham	£7,287
9383327	St Wilfrids Catholic Primary School	£7,221
9383357	St Wilfrid's Catholic Primary School, Burgess Hill	£8,171
9383352	St Wilfrid's CofE Primary School, Haywards Heath	£8,142
9382066	Stedham Primary School	£6,925
9383033 9382102	Steyning CofE Primary School Storrington Primary School	£8,175 £8,117
9382252	Summerlea Community Primary School	£8,408
9382173	Swiss Gardens Primary School	£8,221
9382069	Thakeham Primary School	£7,025
9382254	The Brook School	£7,158
9382214	The Gattons Infant School	£7,383
9382242	The Meads Primary School	£7,808
9382213	The Windmills Junior School Thomas A Becket Infant School	£8,121
9382231 9382232	Thomas A Becket Junior School	£8,162 £9,562
9382093	Thorney Island Community Primary School	£7,442
9382153	Three Bridges Primary School	£8,712
9382035	Trafalgar Community Infant School	£7,371
9383056	Turners Hill CofE Primary School	£7,154
9383057	Twineham CofE Primary School	£7,000
9382070	Upper Beeding Primary School	£7,871
9382082 9383036	Vale School, Worthing Walberton and Binsted CofE Primary School	£9,004 £7,400
9383036	Warnham CofE Primary School	£7,400 £7,379
9382209	Warninglid Primary School	£6,846
9382072	West Chiltington Community Primary School	£7,404
9383045	West Dean CofE Primary School	£7,004
9382018	West Green Primary School	£7,404
9383058	West Hoathly CofE Primary School	£7,137
9383062	West Park Cofe Primary (Controlled) School	£9,237
9381110	West Sussex Alternative Provision College West Wittering Parochial Church of England School	£6,742
9383039 9382071	Westbourne Primary School	£7,050 £7,421
9382071	Whytemead Primary School	£7,421 £7,762
9383042	William Penn School	£6,983
9382073	Wisborough Green Primary School	£7,362
9387013	Woodlands Meed	£7,017
9383040	Yapton CE Primary School	£7,654